Type
3 Blue Marlin
2 Blue Marlin
2 Blue Marlin
2 Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin
Blue Marlin

White Marlin

Points
1800
1200
1200
1200

600
600
600
600
250

2019 Mississippi Gulf Coast Billfish Classic
Catch & Release Summary
Video Verified Releases

Boat
RELENTLESS PURSUIT
EASY RIDER II
PULLIN WIRE
SANCHA
FLEUR DE LIS
QUICK TIME
BUGGYWASHER
DONE DEAL
SPLIT DECISION

TimeStamp
2019-06-09 07:18:00
2019-06-08 19:24:00
2019-06-09 09:31:00
2019-06-09 10:39:00
2019-06-08 07:43:00
2019-06-08 12:27:00
2019-06-08 18:58:00
2019-06-09 07:44:00
2019-06-08 16:58:00



